LASTEN RIEMUHIIHDOT 22.02.2024, TULOKSET

Sarja alle 4 vuotta
Tytot
sija l
sija 2
sija 3
sija 4
sija 5

Pojat

sijal
sija 2
sija 3
sija 4

Sarja alle 6 vuotta

Tytot

sija 1l
sija 2
sija 3
sija 4
sija 5
sija 6
sija 7
sija 8
sija 9
sija 10
sija 11
Pojat
sijal
sija 2
sija3
sija 4
sija s
sija 6
sija 7

Sarja alle 8 vuotta
Tytot
sija l
sija 2
sija 3

Lina Juntura

Taja Mohoric Perko
Emilia Metsola
Edith Ylivuori

lisa Laiho

Filip Roiha

Kaarlo Marja-aho
Robin Veerman
Benjamin Sundvik

Kerttu Engvist
Anni Hyvamaki
Aino Asikainen
Hilla Harju
Tilda Ylivuori
Smilla Fischer
Malla Laiho
Aili Juntura
Elina Fischer
Milja Tasanen
Tessa Ellmen

Veikko Maki-Lohiluoma

Elias Brofeldt
Eelis Viitanen
livo Metsola
Nestor Sundvik
Joel Hurme
Niko Peltonen

Sara Ellmen
Aurora Koivisto
Sienna Siren

aika

1.55
2.02
2.28
2.40
6.43

2.47
3.49
4.21
5.01

2.17
2.18
2.26
2.27
2.47
2.55
2.58
3.23
3.24
3.44
4.17

1.31
1.50
1.52
1.54
2.00
2.15
6.40

3.34
3.47
4.00



sija 4
sija b
sija 6
sija 7
sija 8
sija 9
sija 10
sija 11
sija 12
sija 13
Pojat
sija l
sija 2
sija 3
sija 4
sija 5
sija 6
sija 7

Sarja alle 10 vuotta

Tytot

Sija 1
sija 2
sija3
sija 4
sija 5
sija 6
sija 7
sija 8
sija 9
sija 10
sija 11
sija 12
sija 13
sija 14
sija 15
Pojat
sija 1l
sija 2
sija 3
sija 4
sija 4
sija 6

Aura Méki-Lohiluoma
Lumi Laukkanen

Salla Penttila

Saana Penttila

Jofia Areva

Saga Stahls

Siiri Pusa

Sara Makila

Linnea Ismark
Karolina Sundvik

Aarni Soimakallio
Antte Ylinampa
Leo Virtanen
Aatos Turtola
Lenni Tervo

Ukko Rajander
Joel Marja-aho

Saimi Viitanen
Mimmu Friman
Veera Keskikallio
Elsa Maki-Lohiluoma
Katri Hakkinen
Heta Tuomala
Linnea Hokka
Lotta Kallo

Pinja Tasanen
Alma Hurme
Ellen Stenius
Merle Pakkanen
Lina Hirvela
lida-Liina Quist
lida Peltonen

Emil Roiha

Elias Luhtala

Onni Hyvamaki
Jonatan Siren
Christian Veerman
Paavo Mattila

4.11
4.14
4.30
4.44
4.45
4.47
531
5.43
5.44
6.02

3.47
3.53
4.42
4.43
5.01
5.06
6.18

4.49
5.09
5.17
5.32
5.48
6.02
6.11
6.35
6.47
7.20
7.23
7.26
7.32
10.17
12.29

4.28
4.38
4.40
4.41
4.41
4.55



sija 7

sija 8

sija 9

sija 10
sija 11
sija 12
sija 13
sija 14
sija 15
sija 16
sija 17
sija 18
sija 19
sija 20

Julius Brofeldt
Axel Paul

Oliver Ervamaa
Luka Alatalo

Kaius Tschokkinen
Kuutti Haarma
Antto Hurme
Tobias Kvist

Vili Lehti

Anton Hamalainen
llari Maki

Elmeri Vaha

Petar Stoyanovski
Noah Stenius

5.16
5.20
5.22
5.36
5.49
5.51
5.53
5.55
5.56
5.58
6.09
6.20
6.48
7.32



